KEY REPLACEMENT FO PLEASE COMPLETE & R	
PURCHASE INFO: Date of Purchase: Receipt: (Y) (N) Model Number: Store of purchase: Serial Number or Key Number:	SEND KEYS TO: Name:
PAYMENT METHODS: Enclosed Check: Make check payable to LHLP Licensed Products or Credit Card: Customer's Outside U.S. MUST Pay by Credit Card Only	CHOOSE SHIPPING METHOD: USPS with Tracking: \$5 USPS International with Tracking: \$20 Processing time for key replacement is 5-7 business days. Our hours of operation are Monday - Friday, 8 am - 5 pm EST NUMBER OF KEYS NEEDED: (\$24.95 per set of 2 keys)
MAIL PAYMENT TO: LH Licensed Products Attn: Key Replacement 860 E. Sandhill Ave. Carson, CA 90746 Fax: (310) 715-8045	SHIPPING COST + KEYS REQUESTED TOTAL: Total Amount Due (Shipping + Total for Keys)
	Please email complete form with ID and proof of purchase, or notarized form, to HWKeys @lhlpinc.com.
AUTHORIZATION FOR CREDIT CARD CHARGE: We accept VISA and MasterCard only. Name on Card: Billing Address:	PHOTO ID REQUIRED: Attach Image / Scan of Document - Drivers license - Passport - Regular I.D.
Card number: Expiration: CSV:	

FOR LHLP USE ONLY:

Date: _____

Order # _____ Order Date: ____ no representations or warranties with respect to these products.

Amount of Authorized Charge: \$_____ Signature:

> © 2021 LH Licensed Products, Inc. The Honeywell Trademark is used under license from Honeywell International Inc. Honeywell International Inc. makes



KEY OWNERSHIP NOTARY FORM PLEASE COMPLETE & RETURN FORM

D. L.	,	,	
Date:	/	 /	

SAFE OWNERSHI	P DECLARATION:
----------------------	----------------

Under penalties of perjury, I	(print name) certify that I am the current			
owner of the product for which I am requesting keys, an	d hereby confirm that the key is lost or misplaced. I agree			
to indemnify and hold harmless LH Licensed Products,	Inc., its officers and affiliates, against any and all actions,			
claims and demands whatsoever, including any legal fees in connection with enforcing this indemnification, that				
may result directly or indirectly from delivery by LH Lice	ensed Products, Inc. of said key pursuant to this request.			
Customer Signature				
Sworn to, before me and subscribed in my presence this	day of			
	(NOTARY SEAL HERE)			
Notary Signature				
*This form does not need to be notarized if the product *Include copy of license	has been registered with LH Licensed Products, Inc.			

FOR MORE INFORMATION

www.hwkeys.com

HONEYWELL SAFES

LH Licensed Products 860 E. Sandhill Ave. Carson, CA 90746

US/Canada: 1-877-354-5457 (Toll Free) © 2021 LH Licensed Products, Inc. Other Countries: +1-310-323-5722

Fax: 310-715-8045

The Honeywell Trademark is used under license from Honeywell International Inc. Honeywell International Inc. makes no representations or warranties with respect to these products.

